
BHHS BOYS WATER POLO VARSITY 2015 -
2016 SEASON SCHEDULE

Thu, Sep 3, 2015 Varsity Away Brentwood Brentwood HS3:00 PM

Fri, Sep 11, 2015 Varsity Away Brentwood Brentwood HS

Fri, Sep 18, 2015 Varsity Away Los Altos Los Altos HS

Fri, Sep 25, 2015 Varsity Away Diamond Bar Diamond Bar HS

Wed, Oct 7, 2015 Varsity Home El Segundo Beverly Hills HS3:00 PM

Fri, Oct 9, 2015 Varsity Away Culver City Culver City HS3:00 PM

Tue, Oct 13, 2015 Varsity Away Santa Monica Santa Monica HS3:00 PM

Wed, Oct 21, 2015 Varsity Home Torrance Beverly Hills HS3:00 PM

Fri, Oct 23, 2015 Varsity Away El Segundo El Segundo HS3:00 PM

Tue, Oct 27, 2015 Varsity Home Culver City Beverly Hills HS3:00 PM

Thu, Oct 29, 2015 Varsity Home Santa Monica Beverly Hills HS3:00 PM

Fri, Oct 30, 2015 Varsity Away Palos Verdes Palos Verdes HS

Wed, Nov 4, 2015 Varsity Away Torrance Torrance HS3:00 PM

DATE TIME LEVEL H/A OPPONENT LOCATION

HOME

AWAY


